
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2938

TO BE ANSWERED ON 03.08.2016


WHITE PAPER ON RAILWAYS


2938. SHRI S. RAJENDRAN:


 Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government has released ‘white paper’ on Railways in the last two years; and


(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

           (SHRI RAJEN GOHAIN)


(a): Yes, Madam.


(b): White paper on Railways was presented by Minister of Railways in the Budget Session of Parliament in February 2015.


 *******

